
qH1S Roll No. 7158355 

SUB. 
CODE 

taTt 1 14 Nanme of Student AAHANA MURMU 

101 

122 

41G1 1 TIR Mother's Name GANGA MUNNI DEVI 

041 

0798266 

tRaT RES EI AH Father's / Guardian's Name sURESH KUMAR MURMU 
H a Date of Birth 05/04/2003 05TH APRIL TWO THOUSAND THREE 

faulSchool 50117-SACRED HEART SCHOOL MALI GHAT MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR 

tefrs gefai Scholastic Achievements 

086 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHoOL EXAMINATION, 2018 

SANSKRIT 

ENGLISH COMM. 

SCIENCE 

MATHEMATICS 

fzar Dthi 

SUBJECT 

087 SOCIAL SCIENCE 

MARKS STATEMENT 

íHAT l HÁ:Abbreviations 
AB:3qufA Absent 

HISaftcA faly tt, 2018 

1A. Intemal Assessment 

1/PR. TaTfTE/ Practical 

fear Dated : 29/05/2018 

THEORY 

073 

050 

031 

050 

057 

MTHT# MARKS OBTAINED 

IA/ 
T. PR. 

018 

018 

017 

016 

017 

T (i ) 
TOTALTOTAL (IN WORDS) 

091 

068 

048 

066 

074 

P118/50117/0001 

NINETY ONE 

SIXTY EIGHT 

FORTY EIGHT 

SIXTY SIX 

SEVENTY FOUR 

qfur4 Result PASs 

POSITIONAL 
GRADE 

A2 

B2 

C2 

Pa10264 

B2 

B1 

Controller of Examinations 

Go-Scholaslc achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline areas will be issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board. 


